
3~7

8~12



HARDWARELIST

Label Picture Qty Label Picture Description Qty

1

2

3

6

7

8

Description 

Bolt  M8x20 

Bolt  M8x40 

Bolt  M8x30

x18

x8

x22

x16

Label Picture Qty

10

11

x1

x1

Description 

Allen key  

Spanner 

TOOL  list

x16

x6

4 x16

A

B

C

D

E

E

H

IX2

J
K

L

M
N

G
PX2

R

2/12

O

9

x8

QX2

5

SX3

 Hiding Pad Nail x50

Spring Washer

 Flat washer

 Nut M8

F

H

T



C

A

B

D

6

10

7

3

C

A

STEP:1

STEP:2

3/12

10
1

6
7

D

P

C P

Q

P

Q

10

G



F

C

B
D

E

H

H
E

1

! :  Pay attention to
t hese three holes on
t he right and left metal
frame (11).  They should
be facing the same side.

A

1

10

R

HH

FF
H F

STEP:3

STEP:4

4/12

N

100%

10

8

11

2

10

F



C/D

3

10

STEP:5

STEP:6

5

5/12

N

8

11

2

10



STEP:7

STEP:8

K K

L

K

6/12

I

S

S

S



STEP:9

7/12

T



C

A

B

D

6

10

7

3

C

A

STEP:10

STEP:11

10
1

6
7

D

P

C P

Q

P

Q

10

8/12



C

A

B

D

10

A

1

R

STEP:12

STEP:13

9/12

100%

E

H

H
E

1

! :  Pay attention to
t hese three holes on
t he right and left metal
frame (11).  They should
be facing the same side.

HH

FF
H F

N

10

8

11

2

10

F



C/D

3

10

STEP:14

STEP:15

5

10/12

8

11

2

10



STEP:46

STEP:47

KK

L

K

11/12

I

S

S

S



STEP:18

12/12

T




